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FAYOTIKH - AAIKHZ M. XATZH
SCULPTURE- ALICE M. HADJI
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CAy&mm yid t& &vBn 1ol xakol—H yuvaika
Desire for the flowers of Evil—Woman

*OBuvnpn &viodox KATuaE — ‘O &vdpoag

Painful stairway — Man
Aavén — Guyolpa yid ouvtpL3avt
Danaié — Figure for a fountain

*Apxitektovik—Oyodpx yid Eva yoptapladp#vo kimo
Architecture—Figure for a green garden

~eppLlwUévo QUTO
Eradicated pland

Zeuy&pl 2yyeypoauuévo ot kilvvdpo
Couple—traced in a cylinder
Tpintuyo Mg KxTOXAG

Occupation

r. 2. omoudn 1949

G.S. — A study 1949

Mavding K. onoudn 1949

Manolis K. A study 1949

Maxétreg
Sketchs

MINAKEZ - NIKOY IAXINH
PEINTURE - NIKOS SAHINIS
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i 1548 Ghecvpacia
B et B SO
iy wo

& ‘[’i‘;}gv?cngnai}gvs:ri\;zme 150

= AVdpIKY q;_wojpa_ué TOUAL 1951 %

“ 4 man’s Figure with a bird
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SEIPA AEYTEPA - SECOND SET
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Landscape
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>

»

>

Apaypat
Urachmae

>

600

800
1000
1000

800
2000

400

350

350

350

900
800
600
600
600

700



20.
21.
22,
23
24.
25,
26.
21
28.
29.
30,
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32
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36.

37,

38.
39.

40.
41,

42.

BloAétteg 08 P&lo palpo
Violettes in a black Vase

Kitpwva ypuokvBsux
Yellow chrysantemus

Mepinatog omnv moapailx
Walk by the quay

ZnuaiooTollopéva PamopaKix
Vessels decorated

To UMEGOKET-UTOA
Basket-ball

[MpomovoluevoL 010 moddopatipo
Training in foot-ball

Ecwoteptkd &vdplkol Yo
The inside of a men’s hamam

Aewqop.mol kKpnuviaBnke otdv *A&Lo
Overturned bus in Awios Ruwver

Enavanatplldusvol
Repatriated refuges

“0OpkKog
Taking an oath

Snitia tfig 6800 lNaxupétta
Houses in Gambetia street

Moptpaito modoopaipltaTod
A footballer’s Porirait

Mkap&l othv mAxtsla Bapdapiou
Garage in Vardari square

Katd&otnua misktdv elddv
Knitwear Shop

PAVATIGUTAPLO YOUGKU YUVOLKAV
Women resting after bath [hamaim)

AVATAUTPLO XOU&U Gvdpdv
Men resting after bath (hamam)

[ebdlov doknoswe PoAfig
Shooting training field

ToOpKLOTEG XOPEUTPLEG OTNV aKNVI
[ouvolkiakoD KivnuaxtToyp&pov
Turkish dancers on stage of a slums ecin.

Td ypageio

At the office

“Eva éns106dL0

An accident

[Mpw! Kupiaxfig oto MN&pko

Sunday morning in the Park

‘O looppomiotig Paoclo tol toipkou

«Apollo»
Jongleur Paolo of circus «Apollo»

‘H oikoyéveia oto tadi
The family wn a tari
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